11th The Arabian Horse At Home Show

(C nat.)

Amman, JOR
28 Sep 1999, Mares 13 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: BERUSA
Colour:

Owner: Al Shaqab
Stud

Name: SHAKARA
Colour:
Owner: M. Hussein

Name: AJIHBA
Colour:

Owner: Pr.ss Haya al
Hussein

Name: SAMERAMEIS
Colour:
Owner: Al Saleh

Name: FOTKA
Colour:
Owner: Al Saleh

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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